
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lauren Mills Seaman 263.0 205.0 10

2 Amber Sarlls Basehor Linwood 315.0 150.0 8

3 Jordan Donley NKCHS Hornets 231.0 145.0 6

4 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 179.0 140.0 4

5 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 227.6 140.0 2

6 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 181.0 135.0 1

7 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 184.0 135.0 0

8 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 217.0 130.0 0

9 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.2 125.0 0

10 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.0 120.0 0

11 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 232.4 120.0 0

12 Breeana Kratzer Basehor Linwood 174.6 115.0 0

13 Lexi Felkins Basehor Linwood 185.6 110.0 0

14 Cylysce Garcia Bonner Springs 180.0 80.0 0

15 Savanna Adams Tonganoxie 168.2 0 0

16 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 208.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lauren Mills Seaman 263.0 390.0 10

2 Jordan Donley NKCHS Hornets 231.0 310.0 8

3 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 227.6 295.0 6

4 Amber Sarlls Basehor Linwood 315.0 290.0 4

5 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 181.0 260.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 179.0 240.0 1

7 Lexi Felkins Basehor Linwood 185.6 240.0 0

8 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.0 220.0 0

9 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 232.4 220.0 0

10 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 217.0 210.0 0

11 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.2 205.0 0

12 Breeana Kratzer Basehor Linwood 174.6 190.0 0

13 Cylysce Garcia Bonner Springs 180.0 175.0 0

14 Savanna Adams Tonganoxie 168.2 0 0

15 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 184.0 0 0

16 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 208.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lauren Mills Seaman 263.0 195.0 10

2 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 181.0 165.0 8

3 Jordan Donley NKCHS Hornets 231.0 155.0 6

4 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 179.0 140.0 4

5 Lexi Felkins Basehor Linwood 185.6 140.0 2

6 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 227.6 140.0 1

7 Amber Sarlls Basehor Linwood 315.0 135.0 0

8 Breeana Kratzer Basehor Linwood 174.6 125.0 0

9 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.2 125.0 0

10 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.0 120.0 0

11 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 232.4 115.0 0

12 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 217.0 110.0 0

13 Cylysce Garcia Bonner Springs 180.0 85.0 0

14 Savanna Adams Tonganoxie 168.2 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 184.0 0 0

16 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 208.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lauren Mills Seaman 263.0 790.0 10

2 Jordan Donley NKCHS Hornets 231.0 610.0 8

3 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 227.6 575.0 6

4 Amber Sarlls Basehor Linwood 315.0 575.0 4

5 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 181.0 560.0 2

6 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 179.0 520.0 1

7 Lexi Felkins Basehor Linwood 185.6 490.0 0

8 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.0 460.0 0

9 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.2 455.0 0

10 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 232.4 455.0 0

11 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 217.0 450.0 0

12 Breeana Kratzer Basehor Linwood 174.6 430.0 0

13 Cylysce Garcia Bonner Springs 180.0 340.0 0

14 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 184.0 135.0 0

15 Savanna Adams Tonganoxie 168.2 0 0

16 Aysa Toliver Bonner Springs 208.0 0 0


